Ordering Information
Features
132
C
U
RV
E
S
Mounting InformationCross Sections
CVSLWM
¥ Constructed of heavy 20-gauge steel
¥ Companion fixture for elegant CurVista product
¥ May also be used as companion to Cžrv or Cžrv Louvered products
¥ Solid or perforated side louver shield downlight with aesthetic appeal
¥ 21Ú2Ó x 61Ú4Ó profile maintains a sleek aesthetic
¥ One or two T8, T5, or T5HO lamps in cross section
¥ Control compatible for daylighting photocells, occupancy sensors, or
dimming systems (small case required)
¥ Patented die cast aluminum connection plates and end caps to ensure
row integrity
¥ Installs easily using the universal wall mounting system
¥ UL listed 1598. Damp label available on most models
Example: CVPL-16-1T5HO-WM-EPU-MW (for 16Õ row)
- - - WM - - - -
Options
CVSL- curVista
Solid
Baffle
CVPL- curVista
Perforated
Baffle
SCE - Shallow Cžrv End Cap
BN - Bull Nose End Cap
LR - Left /Right Switching*
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
(Small case only)
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified
for Canada
DL - Damp Label
*Switching configuration must be provided.
Lamp Type
& Profile
1T8 - One T8 Lamp
2T8 - Two T8 Lamps
1T5 - One T5 Lamp
2T5 - Two T5 Lamps
1T5HO - One T5HO Lamp
2T5HO - Two T5HO Lamps
Finish
MW  - Matte White
See page 175 for other
color selections.
Model Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V-277V
CVPL-1T8
CVSL-1T5